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HL - ziaci
Slezak Samuel
LisCik Lukas
Bozenik Lubor
Cizmar Andrej
Galanda DuSan
Kalecdik Dominik
Kovacs lvan
Brookes Nicholas
Littman Richard
Hasko Jakub
LacusSka Adam
Orechovsky Jan
Ciga$ Samuel
Letko Michal
Kuzmicky Matus
Machan Maro$
Vaclav Lukas
Shirinyants Artem
Mikula Matej
Koval¢ik Samuel
Drobena Alex
Balogh Branislav

HL - ziaéky
Vranska Xenia
Bohacova Magda
Kahanova Jana
Cizmarova Viktoria
Drobenova Ema
Stahuliakova Dom.
Kovacova Romana
Matulaniova Nicol

kat.

MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
CH
MZ
CH
CH
CH
CH
MZ
CH
MZ
SZ
MZ
SZ
MZ
SZ
SZ
CH
CH
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SZ
SZ
MZ
SZ
SZ
SZ

PETRZALSKY POHAR XX. Roénik

klub
PET
MAL
MAL
PET
SP

PET
MAL
PET
PET
MAL
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
MAL
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PET
PET
PET
MAL
PET

PET
PET
PET
PET
MAL
PET
PET
PET
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514

493

416

335
384

383
376
276
325
318

358
336
382
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483
420
370
236

335
423
0

424
511
463
462
434
441
499
385
407
373
396
353
333
360
408
511

345
322

209

456
277
425
298

249
276
0

i
514
497
522
499
498
471
420
427
430
450
397
437
398
437
358

396
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422
430
422
255
452
187

263

\'
504
520
523
511
454
458
448
421
306
379

414
287
337
518
396

o

307

424
423

384
481
283

1532
1528
1508
1503
1386
1370
1367
1233
1221
1202
1176
1166
1145
1122
1103
1029

792

703

658

382

307

209

1363
1273
1217
937
933
867
699
263

por.

0N b WDN -~

N DNNDDN D A A A A A A a A
N -0 00o~NOODOLLPE WON -0 O

0N b WDN -~



HL — muzi

Letko Marek
Kundracik FrantiSek
Kovac Rastislav
Kucera Valter
Kacmar Samuel
Kundracik Daniel
Sestrienka Juraj
Shirinyants Suren
Mifkovi¢ Rébert

HL - zeny
Sedlakova Anna
Pravdova Zuzana
Ihnatova Eliska
Pecova Andrea
Grécova Andrea
Kundracikova lveta
Blazi¢kova Katarina
Baloghova Paulina

HL — veterani
Konc¢ek Miroslav
Bagar Oldo
Dubdak Anton
Dolezal Jozef
Kovac Peter

LB

Mihalik Tibor
Mihalik Branislav
Raduch Dalibor

OL - ziaci

Herceg Erik
Francu Ondrej
Nahlik Filip Hugo
Pijakova Natalia
BaSe Lucia
Bajtekova Veronika
Barankova Denisa
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MZ
SZ
SZ
SZ
SZ
MZ
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PET
LKB
PET
SP

PET
LKB
LKB
PET
PET

PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
LKB
LKB
PET

Elan
SP
PET
VD
SP

JUR
JUR
PET

PET
Elan
PET
LKB
LKB
LKB
LKB

273
475
292
371
329
474
460

97
254

348
317
226
197
279
412
214

481
358
384
407
346

346
259
300

535
529
427
301
350
392
364

326
456
284
358
336

0
244

326
277
281
211
334

180

533
401

333
197

544
517
391
320
417

380

351

372
202
287
229

509

332

493
481
346
342

347

979
931
927
729
665
474
460
341
254

1046
796
794
637
613
412
214
180

1523
759
716
407
346

679
456
300

1572
1527
1164
963
767
739
364
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OL -muzi
Herceg Miro
Paraj Ladislav
Sedlak Lukas
Snida Peter
Kostelka Vlado
Nagy Ferdinand
Timko Peter
Nahlik Filip Hugo
Hornak Martin
Francu Ondrej
Hajko lvan
Micek Peter
Polach Branislav

OL - veterani
Simko Peter
Sipos Pavel

OL - Zeny

Lucanicova Zuzana

Labudova Martina

Baloghova Paulina

Ticha Andie

Gasparcova Patricia

KL — muzi
Hurban Vladimir
Balaz Martin
Micek Peter
Bojcun Miro
Krajci Julius
Vida Peter
Holec Julius

KL - veterani
Debnar Bohuslav
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PET
PET
PET
PET
Elan
Elan
Elan
PET
LKB
Elan
Elan
PET
PET

SP
LKB

VIN
Elan
PET
PET
TT

LKB
LKB
PET
SP
SP
LKB
IND

SP

955
499
513
462
503
449
413
421
540
494
443
435
401

535
470

458

569
545
522
574
564
556
513

542

562
509
476
484
525
478
472
330

O O O oo

536
487

535
499
523
335
302

554
557
537

550
521
493
482
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524
479

546

559
526
539

534

1667
1529
1482
1428
1028
927
885
751
540
494
443
435
401

1595
1436

1615
957
523
335
302

1682
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1598
574
564
556
513
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kolo
strelcov
kluby
rozhodcovia

Vysledky mimo
daného kola:
Herceg Miro

Hurban Vlado st.

Balaz Martin
Micek Peter KL
Paraj Ladislav
Simko Peter
Kaledik Dominik
Sedlakova Anna
Letko Marek

Polach A., Snida P.

528 547 541

558
538
531
466
524
278
319
216

494
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548 553 554

549



	List1

